
Nachtpokal 2022 der SGi Cottbus 1471 e.V. (10.11.2022)

Seniorenklasse 

1. Gassan Fritz 87 84 171

2. Kleint Roland 87 79 166

3. Heinrich Jörg 85 78 163

4. Losansky Lutz 79 68 147

5. Dommaschke Peter 70 72 142

6. Fischer Thomas 65 76 141

7. Kutzer Wolfgang 36 41 77

Altersklasse

1. Odermann Enrico 94 93 187

2. Wecke Holger 89 94 183

3. Harlos Renato 89 88 177

4. Huskobla Daniel 89 87 176

5. Kriemann Ralf 80 90 170

6. Hoffmeister Thomas 85 78 163

7. Schneider Rene 30 26 56

Schützenklasse

1. Pelz Thomas 77 80 157

2. Zerna Nico 67 89 156

3. Müller Hannes 67 76 143

Nachtpokal 2019 - Gesamtklassement 

1. Wecke Holger 89 94 183

2. Odermann Enrico 94 93 187

3. Kriemann Ralf 80 90 170

4. Zerna Nico 67 89 156

5. Harlos Renato 89 88 177

6. Huskobla Daniel 89 87 176

7. Gassan Fritz 87 84 171

8. Pelz Thomas 77 80 157

9. Kleint Roland 87 79 166

10. Heinrich Jörg 85 78 163

11. Hoffmeister Thomas 85 78 163
12. Müller Hannes 67 76 143

13. Fischer Thomas 65 76 141

14. Dommaschke Peter 70 72 142

15. Losansky Lutz 79 68 147

16. Kutzer Wolfgang 36 41 77

17. Schneider Rene 30 26 56

Pokalsieger:      Enrico Odermann  - 187 Ringe


